Show #21620 (Laura Brainard): NCRHA Kirkwood Summer Show 1 (7/8/2023-7/9/2023)

1. Rookie Professional - Shown: 5

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$8.55 1 599
$5.70 2 523
563
705

Money Place Back#

Tinkering

Oaks Lucky Star
Worldrevolvesroundme
Nu Chex Quixote

Eliot Pulling

Natalie Derry Grunewald

Daniel Solberg
Addrieanna Kilby

Score Points
68.50 0.00
66.50 0.00
62.50 0.00
62.00 0.00

Zach Bell
Natalie Derry Grunewald
Daniel Solberg

Brian Seeland

2. Limited Open - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$148.45 1 570

Special Nite Movz John Zimmerman 70.00 0.00 Abbyl Larsen
$111.34 2 567 Voodoos Juice Jason Donahue 69.50 0.00 Ronald F Anderson
$74.23 3 525 Wendis Dun Shootin Lori Nelson 69.00 0.00 Carol Ramm
$18.56 4T 599 Tinkering Eliot Pulling 68.50 0.00 Zach Bell
$18.56 4T 854 Spook Gotta Star Addison Welman 68.50 0.00 Vaughn C Zimmerman
6 710 Legacy Of The Gunn Russell A Ratkowski Jr 67.50 0.00 Bridget Seeland
7T 511 Lil Jo Sneechee Annette Baker 67.00 0.00 Joyce Deshaw
7T 509 SLJ Ten Steps Ahead Annette Baker 67.00 0.00 Michael J Hahn
9 523 Oaks Lucky Star Natalie Derry Grunewald 66.50 0.00 Natalie Derry Grunewald
10 501 |Am Titanium Annette Baker 65.50 0.00 Gena Janetka
11 563 Worldrevolvesroundme Daniel Solberg 6250 0.00 Daniel Solberg
3. Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 20
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$50.16 1 735 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana Swoboda 71.00 0.00 Carrie Bateman
$23.51 2T 564 Gottalittlesidechick Sini Stjernsward Ross 68.00 0.00 Sini Stjernsward Ross
$23.51 2T 526 Juiced Up All Night Lola L Morris 68.00 0.00 LolaL Morris
$23.51 2T 756 Lenas Lectric Deck Carri Hagle 68.00 0.00 Brooke Strelow
$23.51 2T 557 LK Miss Mobster Wendy J Hamner 68.00 0.00 WendyJHamner
$6.27 6T 715 Scarlet Smart Mia Deadrick 6750 000 Mia Deadrick
$6.27 6T 551 Spooktime Shine Stefanie Ketelsen 67.50 0.00 Stefanie & Jeremy Ketelsen
8T 702 Spark In My Heart Hunter Skouby 67.00 0.00 Hunter Skouby
8T 519 Codes R For Breakin Hunter Skouby 67.00 0.00 Judy Skouby
10T 513 Gunner Berry Spooks Jayden Kintu 66.50 0.00 Becky Kaufman
10T 568 SLJ Smooth Shot Terri Kakaletris 66.50 0.00 Terri Kakaletris
12T 548 Walla Be Ruf Kendra O Connor 66.00 0.00 Nathan O Connor
12T 501 | Am Titanium Gena Janetka 66.00 0.00 Gena Janetka
12T 543 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 66.00 0.00 Merideth Sutton
15 512 Certainly Electric Addison Mitchell 65.00 0.00 Addison Mitchell
16T 584 ARC Snap Chic Sini Stjernsward Ross 6450 0.00 Sini Stiernsward Ross
16T 572 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylor 6450 0.00 Alexandra Taylor
18 854 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 6250 0.00 Vaughn C Zimmerman
19 521 Berry Dun Good Dawn R Pyle 59.00 0.00 David M & Dawn R Pyle
20 516 Electric Scoot Olivia Balfanz 50.50 0.00 Olivia Balfanz

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

4. Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 9

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$23.51 1 923
$14.37 2T 564
$14.37 2T 756

Shines Bay Star
Gottalittlesidechick

Lenas Lectric Deck

Christal Mulder
Sini Stjernsward Ross

Carri Hagle

70.50
68.00
68.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Christal Mulder
Sini Stjernsward Ross

Brooke Strelow
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4 543 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 66.00 0.00 Merideth Sutton
5 562 Nite Colonel Bryan Fleck 65.00 0.00 Laura McClure-Fleck
6T 584 ARC Snap Chic Sini Stjernsward Ross 6450 0.00 Sini Stiernsward Ross
6T 540 Dream Surfer Joyce Nuernberger 6450 0.00 Joyce Nuernberger
6T 572 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylor 64.50 0.00 Alexandra Taylor
9 561 Step Above The Rest Jodi Summer 63.00 0.00 Jodi Summer
5. RM Rookie Qualifier - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 551 Spooktime Shine Stefanie Ketelsen 67.50 0.00 Stefanie & Jeremy Ketelsen

Money Place Back#

6. Youth 13 & Under - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1T 548
1T 580
3 536
4 57
5 528

Money Place Back#

Walla Be Ruf

Kendra O Connor 68.00 0.00 Nathan O Connor
Legendary Revolution Grace Kakaletris 68.00 0.00 Ronald F Anderson
Sonata Stargun Madison Thompson 66.00 0.00 Madison Thompson
Startime N Hollywood Grace Kakaletris 64.50 0.00 Gail Anderson
Simply A Whiz Clayton Thompson 63.50 0.00 Madison Thompson

7. Youth 14 - 18 - Shown: 11

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1T 735 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana Swoboda 70.00 0.00 Carrie Bateman
1T 519 Codes R For Breakin Hunter Skouby 70.00 0.00 Judy Skouby
565 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Rylie Donahue 69.00 0.00 Jacqualine Donahue
4 423 Xtra Wimpys Voodoo Abigail Eddy 67.00 0.00 Justin Eddy
538 Fifty Shades Of Roan Hayley Thompson 65.00 0.00 Clayton Thompson
8. 10 & Under Short Stirrup - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 522 Custom Made Surprise Avery Wegner 7150 0.00 Avery Wegner
2 590 Rewvin My Motor Bryndle K Sveen 71.00 0.00 Jennifer Beyl-Lee
3 864 Cashing Black Chex Evelyn Fuller 70.50 0.00 Amanda Anderson
4 545 Footwork For Fun Sloane Sutton 69.00 0.00 Natalie Derry Grunewald
5 706 Reminics Access Code Rooney Dennis 67.00 0.00 Rooney Dennis

Money Place Back#

9. Novice Horse Open - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$148.45 1 581
$92.78 2T 557
$92.78 2T 745
$37.11 4 526

5 530
6T 513
6T 509

8 553

9 705
10 516

Money Place Back#

Roosters Whizetta Zach Bell 72.00 0.00 R Dale Dickey

LK Miss Mobster Brandon P Freiheit 7050 000 WendyJ Hamner

UWREF Lil Ice Jeff J Kasten 70.50 0.00 Larry Kasten

Juiced Up All Night Lola L Morris 69.00 0.00 LolaL Morris

Spooks Dunit Dream Jim Dudley 68.50 0.00 Kim Slaughter

Gunner Berry Spooks Jayden Kintu 68.00 0.00 Becky Kaufman

SLJ Ten Steps Ahead Annette Baker 68.00 0.00 Michael J Hahn

Spooks Gotta Rock Olivia Thompson 67.50 0.00 Sherry Meyers Thompson
Nu Chex Quixote Addrieanna Kilby 66.50 0.00 Brian Seeland

Electric Scoot Jayden Kintu 63.50 0.00 Olivia Balfanz

10. Novice Horse Level 2 - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$300.00 1 581
$100.00 2T 557

Zach Bell
Brandon P Freiheit

72.00 0.00 R Dale Dickey
7050 0.00 WendyJHamner

Roosters Whizetta
LK Miss Mobster



$100.00
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2T

745

Money Place Back#

UWREF Lil Ice

14. Non Pro - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Horse's Name

Jeff J Kasten

Rider's Name

70.50

0.00

Score Points

Larry Kasten

Owner's Name

$445.59
$445.59
$190.97
$190.97

1T
1T
3T
3T
5T
5T
5T
5T

9
10

518
924
555
749
569
578
717
565
532
588

Money Place Back#

Give Ur Guns A Rest
Mcspangled

PL | Like Sparkler
Electric Crome
Sparkling Lil Olena
Electric Question
Rocknrollwallafame
Sheez Gotta Gun Up
Dunits Ice Storm

LK Going Platinum

Tricia Jaeger

Ava Welman

Jamie L Solberg
Greg A Gottschalk
Lacy Zimmerman
Lacy Zimmerman
Joan Kasten Erickson
Jacqualine Donahue
Shannon Kasten

Jennifer Wiederholt

71.50
71.50
70.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.50
67.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tricia G Jaeger

Ava Welman

Jamie L Solberg

Russet Stables, Inc

John Zimmerman

John Zimmerman

Joan Kasten Erickson
Jacqualine Donahue

Larry Kasten

Charles & Cheryl Wiederholt

15. Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$258.90
$97.09
$97.09
$97.09
$97.09

1
2T
2T
2T
2T
6T
6T

10
11
2

518
777
555
749
874
717
565
532
570
527
588
576

Money Place Back#

Give Ur Guns A Rest
Gunna Flashya

PL | Like Sparkler
Electric Crome

Miss Im In Style
Rocknrollwallafame
Sheez Gotta Gun Up
Dunits Ice Storm
Special Nite Movz
Gunnatrashysurprise

LK Going Platinum

Walla Wallacommander

Tricia Jaeger
Veronica | Phillips
Jamie L Solberg
Greg A Gottschalk
Ayden Welman
Joan Kasten Erickson
Jacqualine Donahue
Shannon Kasten
Abby L Larsen
Thomas J Moffit
Jennifer Wiederholt

Terri Beckham

71.50
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.50
69.00
68.00
67.00
64.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tricia G Jaeger
Veronica | Phillips
Jamie L Solberg
Russet Stables, Inc
Ayden Welman

Joan Kasten Erickson
Jacqualine Donahue
Larry Kasten

Abby L Larsen
Thomas J Moffit
Charles & Cheryl Wiederholt
Terri Beckham

16. Limited Non Pro - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $200.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$80.00
$60.00
$40.00
$10.00
$10.00

1
2
3

4T

4T
6

10
1
12

566
924
542
577
874
565
570
525
575
531
595
576

GH The Ruf Whiz
Mcspangled

My Lil Whizkey Girl
Cross Step Wrangler
Miss Im In Style
Sheez Gotta Gun Up
Special Nite Movz
Wendis Dun Shootin
Vintage Whitewalls

Custom Designer Chex

Shine To Prescribe

Walla Wallacommander

Taylor Lea Kasten
Ava Welman
Madalyn F Werner
Carla J Hingeveld
Ayden Welman
Jacqualine Donahue
Abby L Larsen
Carol Ramm

Ann Pulling
Chelsey L Giesken
Alesha Sveen

Terri Beckham

72.00
71.50
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.00
69.00
68.00
67.50
66.50
66.00
64.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Larry Kasten

Ava Welman
Madalyn F Werner
Carla J Hingeveld
Ayden Welman
Jacqualine Donahue
Abby L Larsen
Carol Ramm

Ann Pulling
Chelsey L Giesken
Bryndle K Sveen

Terri Beckham

17. Prime Time Non Pro - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$43.31 1T 749 Electric Crome Greg A Gottschalk 70.50 0.00 Russet Stables, Inc
$43.31 1T 577 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 70.50 0.00 Carla J Hingeveld
$24.75 3 717 Rocknrollwallafame Joan Kasten Erickson 70.00 0.00 Joan Kasten Erickson
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$12.38 4 532

Dunits Ice Storm Shannon Kasten 69.50 0.00 Larry Kasten
5 584 ARC Snap Chic Sini Stjernsward Ross 68.50 0.00 Sini Stjernsward Ross
6T 527 Gunnatrashysurprise Thomas J Moffit 68.00 0.00 Thomas J Moffit
6T 525 Wendis Dun Shootin Carol Ramm 68.00 0.00 Carol Ramm
8 575 Vintage Whitewalls Ann Pulling 67.50 0.00 Ann Pulling
9 550 Frozen Phenom Trisha G L Kolterman 67.00 0.00 Trisha G L Kolterman
10 854 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 65.00 0.00 Vaughn C Zimmerman
11 576 Walla Wallacommander Terri Beckham 6450 0.00 Terri Beckham
18. RM Non Pro Qualifier - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 924 Mcspangled Ava Welman 7150 0.00 AvaWelman
19. Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$832.75 1 566
$624.56 2 542
$312.28 3T 555
$312.28 3T 749

5T 569
5T 578
5T 717
8 532
570

10 527
11 588

Money Place Back#

GH The Ruf Whiz
My Lil Whizkey Girl
PL | Like Sparkler
Electric Crome
Sparkling Lil Olena
Electric Question
Rocknrollwallafame
Dunits Ice Storm
Special Nite Movz
Gunnatrashysurprise

LK Going Platinum

Taylor Lea Kasten
Madalyn F Werner
Jamie L Solberg
Greg A Gottschalk
Lacy Zimmerman
Lacy Zimmerman
Joan Kasten Erickson
Shannon Kasten
Abby L Larsen
Thomas J Moffit
Jennifer Wiederholt

72.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
70.50 0.00
70.50 0.00
70.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
69.50 0.00
69.00 0.00
68.00 0.00
67.00 0.00

Larry Kasten

Madalyn F Werner
Jamie L Solberg
Russet Stables, Inc
John Zimmerman
John Zimmerman
Joan Kasten Erickson
Larry Kasten

Abby L Larsen
Thomas J Moffit
Charles & Cheryl Wiederholt

20. Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $750.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$389.85 1 566
$309.59 2 924
$229.33 3 542
$108.93 4T 555
$108.93 4T 874

6T 717

6T 549

8 532

9 570

10T 527

10T 525

12 551

13 595

Money Place Back#

GH The Ruf Whiz
Mcspangled

My Lil Whizkey Girl
PL | Like Sparkler
Miss Im In Style
Rocknroliwallafame
TR Tinseltown
Dunits Ice Storm
Special Nite Movz
Gunnatrashysurprise
Wendis Dun Shootin
Spooktime Shine

Shine To Prescribe

Taylor Lea Kasten
Ava Welman
Madalyn F Werner
Jamie L Solberg
Ayden Welman

Joan Kasten Erickson
Trisha G L Kolterman
Shannon Kasten
Abby L Larsen
Thomas J Moffit
Carol Ramm
Stefanie Ketelsen

Alesha Sveen

72.00 0.00
71.50 0.00
71.00 0.00
70.50 0.00
70.50 0.00
70.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
69.50 0.00
69.00 0.00
68.00 0.00
68.00 0.00
66.50 0.00
66.00 0.00

Larry Kasten

Ava Welman

Madalyn F Werner
Jamie L Solberg
Ayden Welman

Joan Kasten Erickson
Trisha G L Kolterman
Larry Kasten

Abby L Larsen
Thomas J Moffit
Carol Ramm

Stefanie & Jeremy Ketelsen

Bryndle K Sveen

21. Level 4 Non Pro-Cat 6 Clsd - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$600.00 1 532

Dunits Ice Storm

Shannon Kasten

69.50 0.00

Larry Kasten
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Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

12. Green Reiner Level 1 - Shown: 17

Score Points

Owner's Name

1T 526
1T 423
3 590
4T 573
4T 716
6 516
7T 558
7T 715
7T 914
10T 552
10T 758
10T 710
13 713
14 579
15 521

Money Place Back#

Juiced Up All Night
Xtra Wimpys Voodoo
Revvin My Motor
DMAC Cupful

Heeza Little Tinsel
Electric Scoot
Gunnaderailya
Scarlet Smart

Stop | Gotta Gun
Wallawalla Whatastar
Y Hes Star

Legacy Of The Gunn
Wranglers N Whiskey
Bet On Spooks

Berry Dun Good

Horse's Name

Lola L Morris
Abigail Eddy
Kendra Fredrickson
Elizabeth McEntegart
Julia Mulder

Olivia Balfanz

Amy Liske

Mia Deadrick

Lillie Shaleen
Michael Cox
Natalie Henderson
Bridget Seeland
Holly Schoenherr
Craig Strein

Dawn R Pyle

69.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
68.50 0.00
67.50 0.00
67.50 0.00
67.00 0.00
66.00 0.00
66.00 0.00
66.00 0.00
65.00 0.00
65.00 0.00
65.00 0.00
64.00 0.00
62.50 0.00
61.50 0.00

13. Green Reiner Level 2 - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Score Points

Lola L Morris
Justin Eddy
Jennifer Beyl-Lee
Andy J Chwala
Christal Mulder
Olivia Balfanz
Amy Liske

Mia Deadrick
Jessica Larson
Michael Cox
Chad Henderson
Bridget Seeland
Briel Kohl

Craig Strein
David M & Dawn R Pyle

Owner's Name

1 573
2 536
3 558
4 713

DMAC Cupful
Sonata Stargun
Gunnaderailya

Wranglers N Whiskey

Elizabeth McEntegart
Madison Thompson
Amy Liske

Holly Schoenherr

67.50 0.00
67.00 0.00
66.00 0.00
64.00 0.00

Andy J Chwala
Madison Thompson
Amy Liske

Briel Kohl
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22. Open - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $1 000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$547.25 1 599
$342.03 2T 736
$342.03 2T 924
$136.81 4 557

5T 585

5T 770

7 745

8 710

9 532

10 749

11 760

Money Place Back#

Tinkering
Settingthetownonfire
Mcspangled

LK Miss Mobster
Gunners Royal Star
Lady Infernofoursix
UWREF Lil Ice
Legacy Of The Gunn
Dunits Ice Storm
Electric Crome

Dun Its Sueno

Zach Bell

Derek Heitland
Brian Welman
Brandon P Freiheit
Brandon P Freiheit
Derek Heitland
Jeff J Kasten
Russell A Ratkowski Jr
Jeff J Kasten

Kim E Diercks
Michael D Davis

7450 0.00
7250 0.00
7250 0.00
72.00 0.00
71.50  0.00
7150 0.00
71.00 0.00
70.50 0.00
70.00 0.00
69.50 0.00
64.00 0.00

Zach Bell

Kevin K Truax

Ava Welman
Wendy J Hamner
Reid Andersen
Kevin K Truax
Larry Kasten
Bridget Seeland
Larry Kasten
Russet Stables, Inc

Kevin Castle

23. Intermediate Open - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$226.54 1T 736
$226.54 1T 924
$129.45 3 557
$21.568 4T 585
$21.58 4T 711
$21.58 4T 770

7T 745
7T 509

9 710
10 532
11 749
12 760

Money Place Back#

Settingthetownonfire
Mcspangled

LK Miss Mobster
Gunners Royal Star
Chexy Spark

Lady Infernofoursix
UWREF Lil Ice

SLJ Ten Steps Ahead
Legacy Of The Gunn
Dunits Ice Storm
Electric Crome

Dun Its Sueno

Derek Heitland
Brian Welman
Brandon P Freiheit
Brandon P Freiheit
Michael D Davis
Derek Heitland
Jeff J Kasten
Annette Baker
Russell A Ratkowski Jr
Jeff J Kasten

Kim E Diercks
Michael D Davis

7250 0.00
7250 0.00
72.00 0.00
7150 0.00
7150 0.00
7150 0.00
71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
70.50 0.00
70.00 0.00
69.50 0.00
64.00 0.00

Kevin K Truax
Ava Welman
Wendy J Hamner
Reid Andersen
Brenda Musal
Kevin K Truax
Larry Kasten
Michael J Hahn
Bridget Seeland
Larry Kasten
Russet Stables, Inc

Kevin Castle

24. Limited Open - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$141.56 1 570
$90.69 2T 569
$90.69 2T 924
$44.24 4 7M1
$18.80 5T 564
$18.80 5T 523
$18.80 5T 745
$18.80 5T 509

9 710
10T 715
10T 532

12 749
13T 511
13T 567

15 525

16 513
17T 530

Special Nite Movz
Sparkling Lil Olena
Mcspangled

Chexy Spark
Gottalittlesidechick
Oaks Lucky Star
UWREF Lil Ice

SLJ Ten Steps Ahead
Legacy Of The Gunn
Scarlet Smart

Dunits Ice Storm
Electric Crome

Lil Jo Sneechee
Voodoos Juice
Wendis Dun Shootin
Gunner Berry Spooks
Spooks Dunit Dream

John Zimmerman
John Zimmerman
Brian Welman

Michael D Davis

Brian Welman

Natalie Derry Grunewald
Jeff J Kasten

Annette Baker

Russell A Ratkowski Jr
Russell A Ratkowski Jr
Jeff J Kasten

Kim E Diercks

Annette Baker

Jason Donahue

Lori Nelson

Jayden Kintu

Jim Dudley

73.00 0.00
7250 0.00
7250 0.00
7150 0.00
71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
70.50 0.00
70.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
69.50 0.00
69.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
68.50 0.00
65.00 0.00
64.00 0.00

Abby L Larsen

John Zimmerman
Ava Welman

Brenda Musal

Sini Stjernsward Ross
Natalie Derry Grunewald
Larry Kasten

Michael J Hahn
Bridget Seeland

Mia Deadrick

Larry Kasten

Russet Stables, Inc
Joyce Deshaw
Ronald F Anderson
Carol Ramm

Becky Kaufman

Kim Slaughter
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17T 760
19 563

Money Place Back#

Dun Its Sueno

Worldrevolvesroundme

Horse's Name

Michael D Davis
Daniel Solberg

Rider's Name

64.00
63.50

0.00
0.00

25. Rookie Professional - Shown: 4

Score Points

Kevin Castle

Daniel Solberg

Owner's Name

$2.85 1

523 Oaks Lucky Star Natalie Derry Grunewald 71.00 0.00 Natalie Derry Grunewald
$1.90 2 537 Night Time Mamba Kalyn Dixon 70.00 0.00 Kalyn Dixon
3 705 Nu Chex Quixote Addrieanna Kilby 65,50 0.00 Brian Seeland
4 563 Worldrevolvesroundme Daniel Solberg 63.50 0.00 Daniel Solberg
26. Level 4 Open - Aged Event - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $2000.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$1103.05 1 599 Tinkering Zach Bell 7450 0.00 Zach Bell
$689.41 2T 736 Settingthetownonfire Derek Heitland 7250 0.00 KevinK Truax
$689.41 2T 924 Mcspangled Brian Welman 7250 0.00 AvaWelman
$137.88 4T 585 Gunners Royal Star Brandon P Freiheit 71.50 0.00 Reid Andersen
$137.88 4T 770 Lady Infernofoursix Derek Heitland 7150 0.00 Kevin K Truax
6 745 UWREF Lil lce Jeff J Kasten 71.00 0.00 Larry Kasten
7T 537 Night Time Mamba Kalyn Dixon 70.00 0.00 Kalyn Dixon
7T 532 Dunits Ice Storm Jeff J Kasten 70.00 0.00 Larry Kasten
9 749 Electric Crome Kim E Diercks 69.50 0.00 Russet Stables, Inc
10 760 Dun Its Sueno Michael D Davis 64.00 0.00 Kevin Castle

Money Place Back#

27. Level 1 Open - Aged Event - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$528.25 1 599 Tinkering Zach Bell 7450 0.00 Zach Bell
$396.19 2 570 Special Nite Movz John Zimmerman 73.00 0.00 AbbylL Larsen
$198.09 3T 736 Settingthetownonfire Derek Heitland 7250 0.00 Kevin K Truax
$198.09 3T 549 TR Tinseltown Trisha G L Kolterman 7250 0.00 Trisha G L Kolterman
5 557 LK Miss Mobster Brandon P Freiheit 7200 0.00 WendyJHamner
6T 585 Gunners Royal Star Brandon P Freiheit 7150 0.00 Reid Andersen
6T 770 Lady Infernofoursix Derek Heitland 7150 0.00 Kevin K Truax
8 509 SLJ Ten Steps Ahead Annette Baker 71.00 0.00 Michael J Hahn
9 537 Night Time Mamba Kalyn Dixon 70.00 0.00 Kalyn Dixon
10 567 Voodoos Juice Jason Donahue 69.00 0.00 Ronald F Anderson
28. Level 4 Open-Cat 6 Cisd - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$452.25 1T 585 Gunners Royal Star Brandon P Freiheit 7150 0.00 Reid Andersen
$452.25 1T 711 Chexy Spark Michael D Davis 7150 0.00 Brenda Musal
$226.13 3 564 Gottalittlesidechick Brian Welman 71.00 0.00 Sini Stiernsward Ross

4 532 Dunits Ice Storm Jeff J Kasten 70.00 0.00 Larry Kasten
5 593 Trashy Question Brandon P Freiheit 69.50 0.00 Tina M Vesbach
6 567 Voodoos Juice Jason Donahue 69.00 0.00 Ronald F Anderson
7 760 Dun Its Sueno Michael D Davis 64.00 0.00 Kevin Castle
31. Limited Non Pro - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$80.00 1 566 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kasten 71.00 0.00 Larry Kasten
$60.00 2 595 Shine To Prescribe Alesha Sveen 70.50 0.00 Bryndle K Sveen
$40.00 3 570 Special Nite Movz Abby L Larsen 70.00 0.00 Abbyl Larsen
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$20.00 4 542 My Lil Whizkey Girl Madalyn F Werner 69.50 0.00 Madalyn F Werner
5T 577 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 69.00 0.00 CarlaJ Hingeveld
5T 525 Wendis Dun Shootin Carol Ramm 69.00 0.00 Carol Ramm
7 567 Voodoos Juice Ronald F Anderson 68.50 0.00 Ronald F Anderson
531 Custom Designer Chex Chelsey L Giesken 68.00 0.00 Chelsey L Giesken
9 576 Walla Wallacommander Terri Beckham 67.50 0.00 Terri Beckham
10 575 Vintage Whitewalls Ann Pulling 65.50 0.00 Ann Pulling
11 512 Certainly Electric Addison Mitchell 65.00 0.00 Addison Mitchell
12 540 Dream Surfer Joyce Nuernberger 64.00 0.00 Joyce Nuernberger
32. Youth 13 & Under - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 548 Walla Be Ruf Kendra O Connor 69.50 0.00 Nathan O Connor
2 536 Sonata Stargun Madison Thompson 66.50 0.00 Madison Thompson
528 Simply A Whiz Clayton Thompson 64.00 0.00 Madison Thompson
33. Youth 14 - 18 - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 735 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana Swoboda 7150 0.00 Carrie Bateman
2T 565 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Rylie Donahue 71.00 0.00 Jacqualine Donahue
2T 924 Mcspangled Ava Welman 71.00 0.00 AvaWelman
4 874 MissIm In Style Ayden Welman 70.00 0.00 Ayden Welman
5 538 Fifty Shades Of Roan Hayley Thompson 69.00 0.00 Clayton Thompson
6T 702 Spark In My Heart Hunter Skouby 68.50 0.00 Hunter Skouby
6T 716 Heeza Little Tinsel Julia Mulder 68.50 0.00 Christal Mulder
8 519 Codes R For Breakin Hunter Skouby 68.00 0.00 Judy Skouby
9 512 Certainly Electric Addison Mitchell 64.00 0.00 Addison Mitchell
10 533 Carrolcreek Wrangler Patience M Riggs 48.00 0.00 Patience M Riggs
34. 10 & Under Short Stirrup - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 522 Custom Made Surprise Avery Wegner 7150 0.00 Avery Wegner
2T 590 Rewvin My Motor Bryndle K Sveen 70.00 0.00 Jennifer Beyl-Lee
2T 545 Footwork For Fun Sloane Sutton 70.00 0.00 Natalie Derry Grunewald
4 864 Cashing Black Chex Evelyn Fuller 69.50 0.00 Amanda Anderson
5 706 Reminics Access Code Rooney Dennis 65.50 0.00 Rooney Dennis
35. Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$24.94 1T 735 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana Swoboda 70.50 0.00 Carrie Bateman
$24.94 1T 519 Codes R For Breakin Hunter Skouby 70.50 0.00 Judy Skouby
$10.69 3T 756 Lenas Lectric Deck Carri Hagle 69.00 0.00 Brooke Strelow
$10.69 3T 557 LK Miss Mobster Wendy J Hamner 69.00 0.00 WendyJHamner
5 543 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 68.50 0.00 Merideth Sutton
6 572 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylor 67.50 0.00 Alexandra Taylor
7 584 ARC Snap Chic Sini Stjernsward Ross 67.00 0.00 Sini Stjernsward Ross
8 526 Juiced Up All Night Lola L Morris 66.00 0.00 LolaL Morris
9 568 SLJ Smooth Shot Terri Kakaletris 65.50 0.00 Terri Kakaletris

36. Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
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$19.24 1 562 Nite Colonel Bryan Fleck 69.50 0.00 Laura McClure-Fleck
$14.96 2 756 Lenas Lectric Deck Carri Hagle 69.00 0.00 Brooke Strelow
$8.55 3 543 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 68.50 0.00 Merideth Sutton
4 923 Shines Bay Star Christal Mulder 68.00 0.00 Christal Mulder
5 5§72 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylor 67.50 0.00 Alexandra Taylor
6 584 ARC Snap Chic Sini Stjernsward Ross 67.00 0.00 Sini Stjernsward Ross
7 540 Dream Surfer Joyce Nuernberger 58.00 0.00 Joyce Nuernberger
38. Novice Horse Non Pro - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$151.43 1 555 PLILike Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 70.50 0.00 Jamie L Solberg
$100.95 2 777 Gunna Flashya Veronica | Phillips 70.00 0.00 Veronica I Phillips

550 Frozen Phenom Trisha G L Kolterman 66.00 0.00 Trisha G L Kolterman
39. Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$300.00 1 518 Give Ur Guns A Rest Tricia Jaeger 7250 0.00 Tricia G Jaeger
$200.00 2 578 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 7200 0.00 JohnZimmerman

3 569 Sparkling Lil Olena Lacy Zimmerman 7150 0.00 John Zimmerman

4 555 PLI Like Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 70.50 0.00 JamielL Solberg

5 565 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Rylie Donahue 68.00 0.00 Jacqualine Donahue
40. Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3 - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$8.55 1 518 Give Ur Guns A Rest Tricia Jaeger 7250 0.00 Tricia G Jaeger

$5.70 2 555

PL | Like Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 70.50 0.00 Jamie L Solberg
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29. Green Reiner Level 1 - Shown: 21

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Money Place Back#
1 526

2 551

3 854

4 516
5T 501
5T 713
5T 423
8T 558
8T 716
10T 541
10T 715
12 552
13 590
14 914
15 533
16 579
17 710

Juiced Up All Night
Spooktime Shine
Spook Gotta Star
Electric Scoot

| Am Titanium
Wranglers N Whiskey
Xtra Wimpys Voodoo
Gunnaderailya

Heeza Little Tinsel
Gimmie A Red Jag
Scarlet Smart
Wallawalla Whatastar
Revvin My Motor
Stop | Gotta Gun
Carrolcreek Wrangler
Bet On Spooks
Legacy Of The Gunn

Lola L Morris
Stefanie Ketelsen
Jill Larue

Olivia Balfanz
Gena Janetka
Holly Schoenherr
Abigail Eddy
Amy Liske

Julia Mulder
Carrie Chelbian
Mia Deadrick
Michael Cox
Kendra Fredrickson
Lillie Shaleen
Patience M Riggs
Craig Strein
Bridget Seeland

70.50 0.00
70.00 0.00
69.50 0.00
69.00 0.00
68.00 0.00
68.00 0.00
68.00 0.00
67.50 0.00
67.50 0.00
67.00 0.00
67.00 0.00
66.00 0.00
65.50 0.00
65.00 0.00
64.00 0.00
63.00 0.00
61.50 0.00

30. Green Reiner Level 2 - Shown: 10

Lola L Morris

Stefanie & Jeremy Ketelsen
Vaughn C Zimmerman
Olivia Balfanz

Gena Janetka

Briel Kohl

Justin Eddy

Amy Liske

Christal Mulder

Carrie Chelbian

Mia Deadrick

Michael Cox

Jennifer Beyl-Lee
Jessica Larson
Patience M Riggs
Craig Strein

Bridget Seeland

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 571 Startime N Hollywood Grace Kakaletris 71.00 0.00 Gail Anderson
2 551 Spooktime Shine Stefanie Ketelsen 70.00 0.00 Stefanie & Jeremy Ketelsen
3T 584 ARC Snap Chic Sini Stjernsward Ross 68.50 0.00 Sini Stjernsward Ross
3T 536 Sonata Stargun Madison Thompson 68.50 0.00 Madison Thompson
5T 556 Whiskey Chic Mike Hamner 68.00 0.00 Mike Hamner
5T 713 Wranglers N Whiskey Holly Schoenherr 68.00 0.00 Briel Kohl
7 558 Gunnaderailya Amy Liske 67.50 0.00 Amy Liske
8 580 Legendary Revolution Grace Kakaletris 66.00 0.00 Ronald F Anderson
9 539 Dancing Juice Hayley Thompson 65.50 0.00 Hayley Thompson



